
Vendor Address Vendor Contact Email Phone Notes

Alonti
1210 W Clay Street, Suite 17
Houston TX 77019

David Korman dkorman@alonti.com 713-255-7268

Antonio's Pizza and More
1105 Center Street
Deer Park, TX 77536 

Biagio DiColandrea antoniositaliangrill@gmail.com 281-479-0605

Azalea Creek Catering
10324 Apple Tree Circle South
La Porte, TX 77571 

Jason Broughton azaleacreek@gmail.com 281-381-1187

Bibis House of Kabob
15707 Craighurst Dr. 
Houston, TX 77056

Elinaz Izadi elinazizadi593800@gmail.com 832-573-7570

Billy's Donuts
6719 Fairmont Pkwy
Pasadena, TX 77505 

Sophal Rus billys6719@gmail.com 281-991-5583

Brisket Houston
5539 Rutherglenn Dr.
Houston, TX 77096

Mike McMillen mike@briskethouston.com 832-741-6959

Celeste's Cakes N More
9330 Valley Tree Lane
Houston, TX 77089 

Celeste Henry-Gordon celestescakesnmore@gmail.com 713-899-6933

Chick-fil-A East Pearland
1512 Broadway Street
Pearland, TX 77581 

Jake Smith
jake.smith@cfafranchisee.com
cfaeastpearland@gmail.com

281-992-9600

Chick-fil-A Summerwood
14335 E Sam Houston Parkway
Houston, TX 77044

Garrett Sexton garrett@cfasummerwood.com 281-816-1020

City View Catering
1809 N. Gessner
Houston, TX 77080 

Demetra Delaney demetra@cityviewcatering.com 713-223-9191

Corporate Caterers South 
Houston

11205 South Main Street
Houston, TX 77025 

Nadine Villon
Erik Neckelmann

erik@shoucorpcaterers.com
nvillon@shoucorpcaterers.com

713-838-7999

Dickey's Barbecue Pit
6047 Sandy Creek Dr
Baytown, TX 77523

Ed Christy Ed.Christy.dickeys@gmail.com 713-585-5467

Chick-fil-A East Pearland
1512 Broadway Street
Pearland, TX 77581 

Jake Smith
jake.smith@cfafranchisee.com
cfaeastpearland@gmail.com

281-992-9600

Emergency Relief Catering 
Company

2804 Baccurate Dr.
Marietta, GA 30062

Edwin Merrigan edwin@boxdmeals.com 571-233-5796

Fajita Pete's
16809-A El Camino Real
Houston, TX 77058

Faith VanDyke clearlake@fajitapetes.com 832-284-4008

528 West Bay Area Blvd, Ste 10
Webster, TX 77598

Universal Catering Phone Number: 888-811-2473
Store Phone Number: 281-557-2300

3745 Greenbriar Street
Houston, TX 77098

Universal Catering Phone Number: 888-811-2473
Store Phone Number: 713-527-0621

9490 FM 1960 Bypass Road West, Suite 100
Humble, TX 77338

Universal Catering Phone Number: 888-811-2473
Store Phone Number: 281-446-0279

Grand Buffet
8309 Spencer Hwy
Deer Park, TX 77536 

Xu Dong Jiang grandbuffet8309@gmail.com 281-476-0288

Jason's Deli
3905 Spencer Hwy
Pasadena, TX 77504 

Maggie Ortiz PAS@jasonsdeli.com 713-946-3354

Jason's Deli
19755 US 59 N
Humble, TX 77338

Selicia Crawford HUM@jasonsdeli.com 281-540-2551

Jason's Deli
541 Bay Area Blvd
Webster, TX 77598

Thomas Way 
Justin Shepherd

CLK@jasonsdeli.com 281-338-8000

Jason's Deli
12625 East Fwy
Houston, TX 77015

Shawnkiea Perkins EHT@jasonsdeli.com 713-637-8879

Jenn's Bakery Company
5211 White Manor Drive
Pasadena, TX 77505 

Jennifer Hughes jennsbakeryco@gmail.com 281-782-0871

Marco's Pizza 5168
14954 Mesa Drive 103
Humble, TX 77396

Farah Nanji 5168marcos@gmail.com 281-777-7717

Marco's Pizza 5170
9540 South Main Street
Houston, TX 77025

Firoz Thanawalla 5170marcos@gmail.com 713-922-2299

Maro's Pizza 5180
3401 East Boulevard Suite 200
Deer Park, TX 77536

Shelonda Joseph shelondajoseph@gmail.com 346-633-2500

Nuksy's Fine Catering
229 FM 1092
Stafford, TX 77477 

Yolonda Henry chefyo@nuksys.com
281-748-3040
281-985-5893

SAN JACINTO COLLEGE FOOD AND CATERING APPROVED VENDORS
Revised August 26, 2022

Food Vendors
Pre-packaged food orders picked-up or delivered to a College location; buffet service without servers/waitstaff.

Freebirds World Burrito
Kimberly Carducci
Tala Lynne

cater@freebirds.com

All Freebirds orders, regardless of location, go directly 
through the listed email and Universal Catering Phone 
Number.  Store Phone number is relegated only for 
"day of delivery or pick up" questions.

Katie Bowles is the College's local Jason's Deli Contact.  
Thus, if you are unable to reach any of the listed Jason's 
Deli Catering Departments, please reach out to Katie 
Bowles, katie.bowles@jasonsdeli.com
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Outback Steakhouse
3509 East Sam Houston Parkway South
Pasadena, TX 77505

Yolanda Marcano
Roy A Leach Jr.

yolandamarcano@outback.com
royleach18@gmail.com

Yolanda Marcano - 832-771-9008
Roy A Leach - 281-520-5687

Panera Bread
5855 Fairmont Parkway
Pasadena, TX 77505

Melissa Arnold melissa.arnold@rollingdough.com
281-991-8111
281-485-5005
832-691-8161

Pena's Donuts and Diner
10555 Pearland Parkway
Houston, TX 77089

Aldo Salazar pena@penasdonutsanddiner.com 832-831-9630
Only Pick Up -- No Delivery

Pizza Lounge
10555 Pearland Pkwy Ste J
Houston, TX 77089

Amir Shahin amir@shahintrading.com 713-380-2899

Rip Van
228 Park Avenue South, PMB 59384
New York, NY 10003

Danielle Quinn danielle@ripvan.com 415-529-5403

Salata
4531 E Sam Houston Pkwy S.
Pasadena, TX 77050 

David Echevarria
John David

dechevarria@salata.com
jdavid@salata.com

832-770-4693

Sami's Cafeteria
11E Greenway Plaza, Suite C15
Houston, TX 77046 

Sam Banerjee samibanerjee@gmail.com 713-622-4677

Savannah Café' and Bakery
5968 Fairmont Pkwy, Suite F
Pasadena, TX 77505 

Josh Pressly josh@savannahcafeandbakery.com 281-487-1400

Scholtzky's 
1521 Bay Area Blvd
Clear Lake City, TX 77058 

Ashley Clifton
catering@schlotzskys.com
ashleyclif2012@gmail.com

281-204-9244

Southern Komfort Kitchen
2501 Underwood Road
La Porte, TX 77571 

Dwayne Spann catering@skktx.com 281-867-9231

Southern Ice Cream
13755 Greenland Drive
Stafford, TX 77477 

Anna Lisa Famania annalisa@southernicecreamtx.com 281-499-9837

Sudie's Catfish House
4910 Spencer Highway
Pasadena, TX 77505

Clay Bailey claybailey@sudies.com 281-487-0920

Sweet Dreams Gourmet Sugar 
Bunch Creations

12955 South Freeway
Houston, TX 77047

Danielle Green
Tamicha Roberts

weknowcandy@gmail.com 713-944-1455

Tako N Tequila
220 Gulf Freeway South
League City, TX 77573

Nimesh Bhatta takontequila@gmail.com 832-905-5914

Tastefully Yours Events & 
Catering

701 Volney
La Marque, TX 77568 

Blisha Puga beautifullyboken@gmail.com 409-465-9006

Treebeards
912 Prairie Street, Suite 250
Houston, TX 77002

April Williams april@treebeards.com 713-228-8228

The Gyro Guys
12403 Scarsdale Blvd, Suite A
Houston, TX 77089

Abbas Khan thegyroguys075@gmail.com 281-484-3224

Vendor Address Vendor Contact Email Phone

City View Catering
1809 N. Gessner
Houston, TX 77080 

Demetra Delaney demetra@cityviewcatering.com 713-223-9191
Catering Contract expires on 8/29/2022

Corporate Caterers South 
Houston

11205 South Main Street
Houston, TX 77025

Nadine Villon
Erik Neckelmann

erik@shoucorpcaterers.com
nvillon@shoucorpcaterers.com

713-838-7999

Jason's Deli
3905 Spencer Hwy
Pasadena, TX 77504 

Maggie Ortiz PAS@jasonsdeli.com 713-946-3354

Katie Bowles is the College's local Jason's Deli Contact.  
Thus, if you are unable to reach any of the listed Jason's 
Deli Catering Departments, please reach out to Katie 
Bowles, katie.bowles@jasonsdeli.com

Nuksy's Fine Catering
229 FM 1092
Stafford, TX 77477 

Yolonda Henry chefyo@nuksys.com
281-748-3040
281-985-5893

Salata
4531 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S.
Pasadena, TX 77050 

David Echevarria
John David

dechevarria@salata.com
jdavid@salata.com

832-770-4693

Savannah Café' and Bakery
5968 Fairmont Pkwy, Suite F
Pasadena, TX 77505 

Josh Pressly josh@savannahcafeandbakery.com 281-487-1400

Southern Ice Cream
13755 Greenland Drive
Stafford, TX 77477 

Anna Lisa Famania annalisa@southernicecreamtx.com 281-499-9837

Sweet Dreams Gourmet Sugar 
Bunch Creations

12955 South Freeway
Houston, TX 77047

Danielle Green
Tamicha Roberts

weknowcandy@gmail.com 713-944-1455

Catering Vendors
Plated meals or buffet service with or without servers/waitstaff.


